19éme RONDE VOUGLAISIENNE

HORAIRES DE DEPART DU CONTRE LA MONTRE

10h00
10h02
10h04
10h06
10h08
10h10
10h12
10h14
10h16
10h18
10h20
10h22
10h24
10h26
10h28
10h30
10h32
10h34
10h36
10h38
10h40
10h42
10h44
10h46
10h48
10h50
10h52
10h54
10h56
10h58
11h00
11h02
11h04
11h06
11h08
11h10
11h12

20
14
21
15
31
45
28
23

40
32
12
37
19
16
48
53

33
50
22

29
17
46

26
41
27
49
11
34

43
38
35

COLLIN PENICHON
ROBINEAU
RAIMOND
MARCELO
BLUGEON
CAMAIL
GUERIN
CHARRIERE
MAGNIE
AUVIN
BLOT
BLANCHET
FOUCAT
HEUGAS
LEPECULIER
ENGEAMMES
DELAFORGE
BLANC SOARES
BERLAN
VILLEMONT
DROTZ
PERROCHEAU
BERNARD
FONTAINE
DURAND
GUERIN
CHAMBON
BREGIERE
MAROT
FERREIRA
BOISSET
DURPAIX
CHAILLOU
GIREME
CASADO
GAUGAIN
CADEAU

Vouillé (86)

Mathis
Stéphane
Frangois
Cyril
Benoit
Anthony
Alexandre
Matthéo
Valérian
Maxime
Hugo
Thierry
Tristan
Thomas
Louis
Antonin
Anthony
Basile
Tristan
Corentin
Antoine
Willy
Simon
Corentin
Stéphane
Lionel
Lois
Anthony
Gérald
Tiago
Enzo
Mathieu
Lucas
Romain
Léo
Julian
Enzo

Cycle Poitevin
VC Montmorillon
UV Poitiers
VC Thouars
V Nainré
ASPTT Chateauroux
VC Sud Gironde
Chéateauroux Métropole
Guidon Manslois
Cycle Poitevin
CC Ernéen
CRC Limoges 87
UV Poitiers
La Roche Vendée
CA Civray
AC Chatellerault
Stade Montois
Béziers Méditérranée
Cycle Poitevin
UC Condat
U. Cosnoise
AC Jarnac AR
UV Poitiers
Chateauroux Métropole
CA Civray
VC Sud Gironde
Cycle Poitevin
EC 3M
EVCC Bergerac
A.PO.GE
VC Lucéen
UV Poitiers
UC Cholet 49
Cycle Poitevin
VC Sud Gironde
CS Fléchois
Pdle Cyclisme Saumurois




11h14
11h16
11h18
11h20
11h22
11h24
11h26
11h28
11h30
11h32
11h34
11h36
11h38
11h40
11h42
11h44
11h46
11h48
11h50

18
25
10
24

55
47
56
30

54
36
52
39

44
13
42
51

FAVRE
ALLIN
DANTON
GIROTTI
LECLABART
QUEYRET
MITERNIQUE
MORICHON
PAQUETTE
CLISSON
RAU
SAUZEAU
JANITOR
COCAULT
CARDINEAU
COLIN
JAMIN
PEYENCET
MATIFAS

Benjamin
Antoine
Victor
Mattéo
Erwan
Maxime
Lucas
Anais
Etienne
Clément
Gabin
Maxence
Paolo
Paul
Frédeéric
Maxime
Pierrick
Maél
Lévi

CA Civray
EC 3M
UV Poitiers
AL Gond Pontouvre
Cycle Poitevin
Antibes
VC Sud Gironde
Arkéa B&B Hotel
Chateauroux Métropole
UV Poitiers
Béziers Méditérranée
Sables Vendée
US St Herblain
Sablé Sarthe Cyclisme
Cycle Poitevin
VC Sud Gironde
UV Poitiers
SC du Périgord
ES Torignu

Op2 U19
Op1
Op1

Eli Pro

Op2 U19
Op3

Op1 U19



